
   AG-Wahlzettel Kl. 6 Schuljahr 2022-23 (2. Halbjahr)

Name:……………………………. Klasse:…….

Montag
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Mittwoch
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14.00 -

15.00
Chor   ( Aula 

Bramfelder Weg)
Orchester (Musik2)

15.00 -

16.00

14.00 -

15.00
Das Zehntel 

(Treffpunkt: TH1)

Förderkurse Mathe               

(auf Einladung)
15.00 -

16.00

14.00 -

15.00

Förderkurse 

Deutsch                   
(auf Einladung)

Mathe sicher können 
(R.5 / Gr + R.7 / Wb)

Förderkurse 2. 

Fremdsprache (auf 

Einladung)

15.00 -

16.00
DAZ (14.45-15.30h / auf 

Einladung)

14.00 -

15.00

Förderkurse 

Englisch                    
(auf Einladung)

Unterschrift der Eltern:.........................................

Basketball           

(TH 2)                         

bis 15.30 h

Jungengruppe   (auf 

Einladung)

Forschen und 

Experimentieren   

(Physik 1)

Fußball Mädchen      

(TH1) bis 15.30 h




